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John Evans ( evans@tuac.org )

Overall responsibility for TUAC relations with affiliates, the OECD, Council of 
Global Unions -Global Union Partners (ITUC and GUF’s) and ETUC
Employment and Economic Issues
G20/G8

In alphabetical order: 
Anna Byhovskaya (byhovskaya@tuac.org)  

Consultant

Kirstine Drew ( drew@tuac.org )
OECD Guidelines for Multinational Enterprises
Global Reporting Initiative
Investment and Responsible Business Conduct (with Pierre Habbard)
Anti-corruption 
Export Credits

Pierre Habbard (habbard@tuac.org) (Joint ITUC Position)
Corporate Governance 
Pension Funds 
Financial Markets 
Public Governance
Regulatory Quality
Investment and Responsible Business Conduct (with Kirstine Drew)

Anabella Rosemberg ( rosemberg@tuac.org ) 
Sustainable Development 
Green Growth
Climate Change
Workplace Environment and Occupational Health and Security

Roland Schneider ( schneider@tuac.org )
Employment
Education
Social Policy and Social Protection
Trade and Employment 
Migration
Health Policy
Innovation, Research and Development, and Information Technology Policy 
Steel and Shipbuilding 
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Matt Simonds (simonds@tuac.org)
Development Assistance Committee and Subsidiary bodies
OECD Development Strategy
Better Aid 
Trade Union Development Assistance Network
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